			CKEL NO. 4400			
FORM PTO-1595 2-26 03 R	03-17-2	2003	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI Patent and Trademark Office			
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼			<b>* *</b>			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat	102391	204	riginal documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):		Name and address of	receiving party(ies):			
1) YUJI HAMADA 2) NORIYUKI MATSUSUE 3) KAZUKI NISHIMURA			ECTRIC CO., LTD. 2			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes  No		MORIGU	EIHANHONDORI 2-CHONC CHI-CITY 570-8677 JAPAN			
3. Nature of conveyance:			100			
	ger		Ď.			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Char	nge of Name					
☐ Other						
Execution Date: February 21, 2003		Additional name(s) & addre	ss(es) attached? 🖸 Yes 🔻 🖾 No			
Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			Fobruary 21 2003			
If this document is being filed together with a ne	w application, the exe	cution date of the applic	ation is: February 21, 2005			
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)				
(to be assigned - Docket No.	4488)					
10376099 Addition	onal numbers attached?	☐ Yes ፟️ No				
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondencement of the second party to whom correspondence in the second party to whom correspondence in</li></ol>	ondence 6.	Total number of applica	tions and patents involved: 1			
FASSE PATENT ATTORNEYS, PA P. O. BOX 726 HAMPDEN, MAINE 04444-0726	ľ	Total fee (37 CFR 3.4 Form PTO-2038 Enclosed	1):\$40.00 (Credit Card Payment Form)			
TEL. NO.: (207) 862-4671		By Sed york beschrachter A. S.	XMACCOR 1 SOCIOR OK PACKER			
FAX. NO.: (207) 862-4681		BX RAPISA ABOCANTAKAYONK <u>XXX-Q-50.7</u> K				
	į	(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if poying by deposit scudint)			
	DO NOT USE THIS S	PACE				
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foof the original document.	regoing information	is true and correct and				
Walter F. Fasse Name of Person Signing	- HILLE	nature	February 26, 2003			
			including sover sheet: 2			
Docket No.: 4488/WFF:ar Enclosures: postcard,	1 25 24 M 1 2 54 75 1					
Form PTO-2038,		REGS MAIL				
Copy of Assignment EV 197 450 385 US						
\	FEBRUARY	26 2003				

PATENT REEL: 013834 FRAME: 0737 EV 197 450 365 US FEBRUARY 26 2003

RECORDED: 02/26/2003

ORGANIC ELECTROLUMINESCENT DEVICE

## SOLE/JOINT INVENTION (U.S. Rights Only)

## **ASSIGNMENT**

WHEREAS I/We, the below named inventor(s), [hereinafter referred to as Assignor(s)], have made an invention entitled:

LUMINESCENT MATERIAL FOR LIGHT EMITTING DEVICE AND

(Title of Invention)

for which I/We executed an application for United States Letters Patent concurrently herewith or filed an application for

II-iand Canage I care-	. December on		, 19	/Carial	No		90
United States Letter		TRIC CO., L		(361181	.40		); and
WHEREAS,	DIMATO EDEC		Name of Assig	500)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	JAPAN	(PUII	MARINE OF W2218	irce)			
a corporation of	5111111	10	un of learner	ntion\	· ————	<del></del>	<del></del>
whose post office ad	5_5 TZ	<b>(Cour</b> inaphondori	itry of Incorpor	Morima <sup>1</sup>	ni – ci tar	Ocaka E'	70-8677 ተለኮኦኮ
whose post office ad	dress is	ernamondor.	z-chome,	MOI I gue	II-CICY,	USARA 5	70-00// JAPAN
				<del></del>			
(hereinafter referred application for Unite	l to as Assignee), i ed States Letters Pa	is desirous of sec tent on this inver	curing the entirection and the Le	e right, title tters Patent	, and inter to be issued	est in and to I upon this ap	this invention, the plication;
NOW THEREF acknowledged, I/We	OKE, be it known	that, for good active sold, assigned	nd valuable con l. transferred, ar	sideration that the second set over.	ne receipt of and do her	of which from by sell, assig	assignee is hereby en, transfer, and set
over unto the assign	nee, its lawful succ	essors and assign	ns, my/our enti	re right, title	e, and inter	rest in and to	this invention and
this application, and	all divisions, and	continuations the	reof, and all Le	tters Patent	of the Unit	ed States wh	ich may be granted
thereon, and all reis United States to issu	sues thereof; and L	/We hereby auth	orize and reque	st the Com	nissioner o	f Patents and	Trademarks of the
of this Assignment;	ie ali Letters Pateni	t for this machine	on to assignee, i	rz zaccessor	y Miles water R	ns, in accord	ance with the terms
	EREBY further co	weens and ser	aa that I/We w	ill without	further co	neideration	communicate with
AND, I/WE II							
sign all lawful pape:	rs when called upo	n to do so, execu	ite and deliver i	all papers th	at may be	necessary or	desirable to perfect
the title to this inv	ention in said as	signee, its succe	ssors and assig	ens, executi	; all divisi	onal, continu	ration, and reissue
applications, make	ill rightful oaths ar	nd generally do e	verything possi	ble to aid as	signee, its	successors an	d assigns, to obtain
and enforce proper the execution of suc	patent protection to	or this invention	in the United 2	Hates, it bell	ng understa	ood that any	expense incident to
	• •	-		12 4150 73318.	113-		
IN TESTIMON	Y WHEREOF, I/W	e nave nereunto:	set our nancis).				
1. FULL NAME OF SOLE OF		ABSH	SHOP'S SIGNATURE	11	,	DATE	
Yuji Ha				lacinao		21.1	eb 2003
	Hatsukadai,		, Ikoma-gu	n, [	CITIZENSHIP	JAPAN	
Nara 63	6-0934 JAPAN		SHOP'S SIGNATURE			DATE	<del></del>
<del>-</del>	i Matsusue	7988	Basin li	materia	L	21. Feb	2003
	06, Asahigao	ka-cho. Hir			CITIZENSHIP	ZI. Fel	, 2005
Osaka 5	73-0026 JAPA	N Cho, Hill	andta city	<u></u>		JAPAN	
3. FULL NAME OF THIRD A		ASS	SNOWS SIGNATURE	24		DATE	- J
	Nishimura	<u> </u>		Hishimura		21. leb	. 2003
	-5, Asahigao		akata-city	•	CITIZENSHIP	JAPAN	
	73-0026 JAPA		BRUTANOIE E'ROMS			DATE	<del></del>
4. FULL HAME OF FOURTH	ASSIGNOIL IF ANY		SHOWING SHOWING OVER			1	
ADDRESS				···	CITIZENSHIP		<del></del>
	•						
S FULL NAME OF FIFTH AS	SIGNOR, IF ANY	ASSI	DHOR'S SIGNATURE			DATE	
ACCAESE					CITIZENSHOP		
				l,		0.474	
B. FULL NAME OF SIXTH AS	SSIGNOR, IF ANY	) ^****	SHOR'S SIGNATURE			DATE	
ADDRESS	<del> </del>				CITIZENBHIP		
	•						

PATENT REEL: 013834 FRAME: 0738